
XII RALLY BARRETOS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2022
PE 1: Barretos/SP - (123.4km)

09/10/2022 - 11:38:10
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: MOTO REGIONAL  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 24

PARC2
km 49

PARC3
km 74

PARC4
km 98 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 15
LUIZ HENRIQUE DA CUNHA 
KAWASAKI KLX 450
- 

09:24 00:19:14
(1)

00:37:16
(1)

01:12:03
(1)

01:29:27
(1) 01:50:09.40

00:04:38



* * *

01:54:47.40





64.5


